Siem
Indus
8/160
Selection
Replacement Parts
Lighting and Heating Contactors, Type LE, CLM, CMF, CMN
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog

CLMFCAK11
Auxiliary Contact Blocks 30–400 Amp Lighting Contactors
Ordering Information
� For CLM: 5th character of contactor catalog number indicates Frame Size.
� For CMB, CMF, CMN: 4th character of contactor catalog number indicates Frame Size.
NEMA 1, 4, 12 Enclosure Class 17, 25, 32
Disc Standard List Extra List
Size Width Price $ Wide Price $
30-100A 75D68257103 75D68257103
200A 75D68257105 — —
NEMA 1, 4, 12 Enclosure Class 18, 26, 32
Circuit Standard List Extra List
Breaker Width Price $ Wide Price $
3-100A 75D68257080 75D68257080
125A 75D68257096 — —
150A 75D68257089 — —
Combination Starters Class 17, 18, 25, 26 & 32
Replacement Handle Assemblies
10IC08_121-162.qxd  8/5/09  6:34 PM  Page 8/161